Pax Time Results - Detroit Region Season Ender Solo - Sat 10-06-2012

Pax Pos. Pos. Class
1 1 progs
2 1 stx
3 1 esp
4 1 km
5 1 cp
6 2 stx
7 2 km
8 2 proesp
9 3 stx
10 1 ds
11 2 esp
12 1 tsm
13 1 rtfths
14 3 km
15 3 probs
16 4 probs
17 1 gs
18 5  profs
19 1 rtrtds
20 2 rtrtcs
21 2 ds
22 4 stx
23 3 esp
24 2 rtftgs
25 3 rtrtfs
26 4 esp
27 1 rtatds
28 3 ds
29 1 hs
30 4 ds
31 1 stf
32 5 esp
33 3 rtfths
34 1 ssm
35 6  progs
36 1 cs
37 1 sts
38 4 rtrtss
39 5 rtrtss
40 2 sts
41 1 fsl
42 6 rtrtds
43 2 hs
44 7 rtrtes
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#
191
171

15
22
23
71
20
56
190
62
89
187
25
42
194
94
12
189
26

3

162
90
189
673
53

99
91
55
13
34
156
74
42
91
16
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Driver

Jonathan Rogers
Kenneth Tsang
Jeremiah Mauricio
Keith Roberts
Ethan Bradbury
Alan Kraska
Mike McClintock
Shawn Alexander
Brandon Boyd
Andrew Schembri
Kevin Robinet
Jon Fisher

Josh McDonough
Sean Murphy
Steven Aiuto
Matt Lubbers
douglas harvey
Jennifer Merideth
Marco Diniz de Oliveira
Oleg Abramovich
James Wolak
Robert Tam
Michael Nienhuis
Marc Correa
spencer caudle
Ryan Finch

Jeff Lovell
Michael Royce
Mike Riddle

Uwe Reher

Eric Penn

Seth Taylor

kevin schmidt
Chris Scafero
Gary Rogers

John A Turzewski

5 Adam Prather
9 Richard Worden

71
15
&9
369
155
57

Steven Schweitzer
Chris Bolt

Amy Lindberg
Chris Morgan

Louis Frank Putman

James Corrigan

Timed Entries: 101
Car Model
2005 Dodge SRT-4 ACR
2005 Mazda RX-8
2007 Mustang GT
2001 Tony Kart Mitox
1987 Ford thunderbird
2004 Mazda RX8
1999 Tonykart/Honda
2007 Ford Mustang GT
2004 Mazda RX-8
2010 Chevrolet Cobalt SS
1996 Ford Mustang
2006 Mitsubishi Evo IX
2009 Mini Cooper

2002 Trackmagic 125cc Shifter

2007 Saturn Sky Redline
2007 Saturn Sky Redline
1998 Dodge Neon

1996 Ford Mustang

2007 Chrysler Crossfire
2004 Nissan 350Z

2010 Chevrolet Colbalt SS
2005 Mazda RX-8

1996 Ford Mustang

2005 Dodge Neon ACR
2012 Dodge Challenger R/T
2002 Ford Mustang

2004 Volkswagen R32
2005 Mini Cooper S

Ford 2007 Focus

2007 Mini Cooper S

2011 Ford Fiesta

2007 Ford Mustang

2011 Mazda 2

2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2005 Dodge SRT-4 ACR
2008 Pontiac Solstice

1997 Mazda Miata

2006 Lotus Elise

2006 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
1996 Mazda Miata

2007 Ford Shelby GT

2004 BMW 330Ci

Ford 2007 Focus

2004 Mazda RX-8

Total
38.221
38.099
37.300
33.236
36.865
38.574
33411
37.513
38.867
39.151
38.046
38.079
41.331
34.012
38.467
38.507
39.901
39.382
40.583
40.038
39.844
39.855
38.673
41.196
40.703
38.949
41.067
40.419
41.567
40.573
42.023
39.351
42.682
38.034
41.076
40.175
40.482
39.862
40.006
40.688
40.819
41.937
42.332
41.580

Factor
*0.814
*0.822
*0.848
*0.952
*0.860
*0.822
*0.952
*0.848
*0.822
*0.821
*0.848
*0.849
*0.783000
*0.952
*(0.843
*0.843
*0.814
*0.825
*0.805000
*0.816000
*0.821
*0.822
*0.848
*0.798000
*0.809000
*0.848
*0.805000
*0.821
*0.799
*0.821
*0.794
*0.848
*0.783000
*0.879
*0.814
*0.833
*0.827
*0.841000
*0.841000
*0.827
*0.825
*0.805000
*0.799
*0.816000

Pax Time
31.111
31.317
31.630
31.640
31.703
31.707
31.807
31.811
31.948
32.143
32.263
32.329
32.362
32.379
32427
32.461
32.479
32.490
32.669
32.671
32711
32.760
32.794
32.874
32.928
33.028
33.058
33.184
33.212
33.310
33.366
33.369
33.420
33.431
33.435
33.465
33.478
33.523
33.645
33.649
33.675
33.759
33.823
33.929

Diff.
0.000
0.206
0.313
0.010
0.063
0.004
0.100
0.004
0.137
0.195
0.120
0.066
0.033
0.017
0.048
0.034
0.018
0.011
0.179
0.002
0.040
0.049
0.034
0.080
0.054
0.100
0.030
0.126
0.028
0.098
0.056
0.003
0.051
0.011
0.004
0.030
0.013
0.045
0.122
0.004
0.026
0.084
0.064
0.106
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From 1st
0.000
0.206
0.519
0.529
0.592
0.596
0.696
0.700
0.837
1.032
1.152
1.218
1.251
1.268
1.316
1.350
1.368
1.379
1.558
1.560
1.600
1.649
1.683
1.763
1.817
1.917
1.947
2.073
2.101
2.199
2.255
2.258
2.309
2.320
2.324
2.354
2.367
2412
2.534
2.538
2.564
2.648
2.712
2.818
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45 2 rtatds
46 8  rtrtfs
47 6 esp
48 1 rtrltfs
49 1 bsp
50 2 stf
51 2 tsm
52 3 tsm
53 1 stc
54 1 stu
55 3 stf
56 4 tsm
57 5 ds
58 1 str
59 2 str
60 9 rtrtfs
61 2 stu
62 1 fs
63 2 ssm
64 5 tsm
65 1 dsp
66 3 stu
67 4 stf
68 10 rtrtfs
69 2 fs
70 11 rtetfs
71 5 stf
72 2 stc
73 2 bsp
74 1 csp
75 12 rtrtfs
76 13 rtrtas
77 3 sts
78 14 rtrtes
79 2 csp
80 5 stx
81 4 sts
82 15  rtrtas
83 1 em
84 3 str
85 16 rtrtfs
86 5 sts
87 17 rtrtes
88 4 stu
89 6 sts
90 4 rtftgs
91 3 rtatds
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94
717
10
12
26
109
88
87
90
77
32

16
97
712
121
80
96
159
54
76
651
26
112
21

190
126
111
33
75
96
986
72

77

66
197
85

626
11
85

925
74

Dustin Kang
Patrick Lamontagne
Dustin Bartee
Anne Tijerina
Loren Jacobs

John Li

Samson Ng

Pam Fisher

Steven Atkins
Benjamin Fournier
Ken Markiewicz
Chris Brandl
Amanda Grimm
Matt Luckow
Katrina DeMars
Ken Mayer
Gregory Valade
Kevin Thompson
Charles Schenk
Todd Hipsky

Walt Rogowski
Gerold Schneider
Joseph Diamond
Louis Tijerina
Jeremiah McClintock
Mohammad Rahmani
Thomas Ciccone
austin atkins
Adam Jacobs
Mark Johnson
Patrick Burke
Fred King

Bryan Danielson
Michael Chen

Ray Jason

Jason Stepke

Chris Wright

Ken Grimm

John Bradbury
Alexander Galvan
Ray Smith

Jeff Prather
Tianbo Xu
Dennilo Gosioco
Tom Szalach
Matthew Breneman
Jeff Kidorf

2011 Subaru Impreza WRX
2012 Ford Mustang GT
2002 Ford Mustang

2013 Ford Mustang GT

2004 Mazda MX-5 mazdaspeed

2012 Ford Focus
2001 Subaru Forester

2006 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX

1998 Dodge Neon
2006 Pontiac GTO
2003 Acura Rsx Type S
2005 Subaru WRX STi
2005 Mini cooper S

1984 Porsche carrera

1996 Mazda Miata M Edition

2013 Ford Mustang GT

2004 Subaru Impreza WRX STI

2011 Dodge Challenger
1994 Mazda Miata

1992 Subaru SVX

1988 BMW 325ix

2011 Chevrolet Camaro
2003 Mazda protege5

2013 Ford Mustang GT
2007 Ford Mustang Shelby
1997 Chevrolet Camaro Z28
2003 Volkswagen Jetta GLI
1998 Dodge Neon

2004 Mazda MX-5 Mazdaspeed

1999 Mazda Miata

2008 Ford Mustang Bullitt
2013 Ford Mustang Boss
1989 Honda CRX Si

2013 Scion FR-S

1995 Chevrolet Corvette
2002 Subaru Impreza WRX
1991 Toyota MR2

2008 BMW M3

2000 Ford Ranger

1984 Porsche 911

1985 Nissan 300ZX Turbo
1991 Mazda Miata

2013 Scion FR-S

2005 Subaru STi

1992 Mazda Miata

1999 Toyota Camry

2005 Subaru WRX

42.184
42.026
40.283
42.633
40.163
43.543
40.864
40.901
42.474
41.427
43.959
41.141
42.623
41.970
42.009
43.389
41.743
42.556
40.021
41.469
41.490
42.006
44.660
43.841
43.053
44.035
44.882
43.522
41.765
42.100
44.601
43.860
43.940
44.606
42.489
44.353
44.269
44.297
39.482
44.143
45.687
44.745
45.453
44.108
44.887
46.834
46.557

*0.805000
*0.809000
*0.848
*0.809000
*0.859
*0.794
*0.849
*0.849
*0.820
*0.841
*0.794
*0.849
*0.821
*0.835
*0.835
*0.809000
*0.841
*0.825
*0.879
*0.849
*0.851
*0.841
*0.794
*0.809000
*0.825
*0.809000
*0.794
*0.820
*0.859
*0.857
*0.809000
*0.827000
*0.827
*0.816000
*0.857
*0.822
*0.827
*(0.827000
*0.928
*0.835
*0.809000
*0.827
*0.816000
*0.841
*0.827
*0.798000
*0.805000

33.958
33.999
34.160
34.490
34.500
34.573
34.693
34.724
34.828
34.840
34.903
34.928
34.993
35.044
35.077
35.101
35.105
35.108
35.178
35.207
35.308
35.327
35.460
35.467
35518
35.624
35.636
35.688
35.876
36.079
36.082
36.272
36.338
36.398
36.413
36.458
36.610
36.633
36.639
36.859
36.960
37.004
37.089
37.094
37.121
37.373
37.478

0.029
0.041
0.161
0.330
0.010
0.073
0.120
0.031
0.104
0.012
0.063
0.025
0.065
0.051
0.033
0.024
0.004
0.003
0.070
0.029
0.101
0.019
0.133
0.007
0.051
0.106
0.012
0.052
0.188
0.203
0.003
0.190
0.066
0.060
0.015
0.045
0.152
0.023
0.006
0.220
0.101
0.044
0.085
0.005
0.027
0.252
0.105
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2.847
2.888
3.049
3.379
3.389
3.462
3.582
3.613
3.717
3.729
3.792
3.817
3.882
3.933
3.966
3.990
3.994
3.997
4.067
4.096
4.197
4.216
4.349
4.356
4.407
4.513
4.525
4.577
4.765
4.968
4971
5.161
5.227
5.287
5.302
5.347
5.499
5.522
5.528
5.748
5.849
5.893
5.978
5.983
6.010
6.262
6.367
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4 km
93 3 fs
94 3 stc
95 3 csp
96 4 stc
97 1 fsp
98 18  rtrtes
99 1 fjb
100 6 tsm
101 2 fjb
102 3 ssm
103 7  progp
104 8  progp
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122 Marcus Merideth
196 Brittany Patton
16 Jennifer Garrison
172 Keith Jason
38 tyler pypkowski
68 David Doehler
1 Mike Huszti
13 Emma Pearson
16 james majka
9 Henry Jason
75 Les Schober
164 Guy N St John

Tony Kart

2011 Dodge Challenger
1999 Ford contour svt
1996 Mazda Miata

2009 Ford fusion

1973 Triumph Spitfire
1987 Porsche 944 Turbo
#NAME?

1985 Ford Mustang SVO
Birel Kart Yamaha 100
2002 Chevrolet Corvette

1964 Morris miniCooper-s

64 NORMAN ANDERSON 1964 Mini COOPER-S

39.486
45.625
46.127
44.643
47.526
47.364
48.697
48.473
48.522
49.879

dns

dns

dns

*0.952
*0.825
*0.820
*0.857
*0.820
*0.838
*0.816000
*0.834
*0.849
*0.834
*0.879
*0.850
*0.850

37.590
37.640
37.824
38.259
38.971
39.691
39.736
40.426
41.195
41.599

0.112
0.050
0.184
0.435
0.712
0.720
0.045
0.690
0.769
0.404
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6.479
6.529
6.713
7.148
7.860
8.580
8.625
9.315
10.084
10.488



